Proximal Graft
Diameter
(mm)
Outer Sheath Profile
(OD)
Ipsi-Lateral Graft
Length
 (mm)
Product Code
22 14F 100 CM22-100
24 14F 100 CM24-100
26 14F 100 CM26-100
28 14F 100 CM28-100
30 16F 100 CM30-100
32 16F 100 CM32-100
34 16F 100 CM34-100
Distal Limb Diameter
(mm)
Outer Sheath Profile
(OD)
Iliac Stent-Graft
Length
 (mm)
Product Code
10 12F 80 CL10-80
10 12F 100 CL10-100
10 12F 120 CL10-120
10 12F 140 CL10-140
13 12F 80 CL13-80
13 12F 100 CL13-100
13 12F 120 CL13-120
13 12F 140 CL13-140
16 12F 80 CL16-80
16 12F 100 CL16-100
16 12F 120 CL16-120
16 12F 140 CL16-140
18 12F 80 CL18-80
18 12F 100 CL18-100
18 12F 120 CL18-120
18 12F 140 CL18-140
20 12F 80 CL20-80
20 12F 100 CL20-100
20 12F 120 CL20-120
20 12F 140 CL20-140
24 12F 80 CL24-80
24 12F 100 CL24-100
24 12F 120 CL24-120
24 12F 140 CL24-140
Main Body
Iliac Stent-Graft
©2020 Lombard Medical Limited. All Rights Reserved. MP00006, Version: 2.0